
 
 

1519 S. Grace Street 
Lombard, IL 60148 

Phone (630) 827-4260                                            
Fax (630) 216-8412 

 
 Attendance Line (630) 827-4261 available 24 hours a day 

 
Morning:  9:00-11:30        Afternoon:   12:30-3:00 

 
 

Staff Position Phone Email  

Catherine Angelos Principal 630-827-4167 cangelos@sd44.org 

Anglia Mrazek Secretary 630-827-4265 amrazek@sd44.org 

Ruth Gray-Wilke Nurse 630-827-4157 rgraywilke@sd44.org 

Colleen Rymut Districtwide Nurse 630-827-4182  crymut@sd44.org 

Savannah Anaya Blended Teacher 630-827-4034 sanaya@sd44.org 

Alyssa Bennett Blended Teacher 630-827-4096 abennett@sd44.org 

Linzey Courtin Blended Teacher 630-827-4020  lcourtin@sd44.org 

Jennifer Damitz Blended Teacher 630-827-4031 jdamitz@sd44.org 

Kirsten Dargis Blended Teacher 630-827-4053 kdargis@sd44.org 

Stefani Lancaster Blended Teacher 630-827-4039 slancaster@sd44.org 

Madison McGreal Structured Teacher 630-827-4044 mmcgreal@sd44.org 

Jennifer Suggs Structured Teacher 630-827-4025 jsuggs@sd44.org 

Lenell Vitale Occupational Therapist 630-827-4362 lvitale@sd44.org 

Monica Walen Occupational Therapist 630-827-4010 mwalen@sd44.org 

Julie Segatti Physical Therapist 630-827-4342 jsegatti@sd44.org 

Amy Schmidt Social Worker 630-827-4097 aschmidt@sd44.org 

Karly Trump School Psychologist 630-827-4270 ktrump@sd44.org 

Jamie Dunford Speech Language Pathologist 630-827-4229 jdunford @sd44.org 

Alexis Gustafson Speech Language Pathologist  630-827-4021 agustafson@sd44.org 

Kim Wolf Speech Language Pathologist 630-827-4036 kwolf@sd44.org 

 

 

Classes are Monday – Friday and follow the D44 44 Early Childhood Calendar   

 


